
Lesson Plan (2020 - 2021)

Level Day Date Sub Lesson Plan Tables Activity Status

4th Tue 3-Mar Maths

TB. (A). Numbers 

to 1000000. Pg: 2 to 

6

4th Wed 4-Mar Maths

Pg: 7 to 9

4th Thu 5-Mar Maths

Pg: 10, 11 2

4th Fri 6-Mar Maths

Skill drill: Pg: 13 3

4th Sat 7-Mar Maths

Pg: 12 class activity 3

4th Mon 9-Mar Maths

Ch# 2: More about 

numbers. Pg: 16

4

4th Tue 10-Mar Maths

Pg: 17, 18 5

4th Wed 11-Mar Maths

Pg: 19 5

4th Thu 12-Mar Maths

Pg: 20 + 21, Q. 1

4th Fri 13-Mar Maths

test 2 to 5

4th Sat 14-Mar Maths

Pg: 21, Q: 2, 3 + Pg: 

22 Q. 1

4th Mon 16-Mar Maths

Pg: 22 Q. 2 to Pg: 

24 Q 3

4th Tue 17-Mar Maths

Pg: 24 to 26

write numbers on board 

and call students by one 

on board and ask what is 

place value of digit



Lesson Plan (2020 - 2021)

4th Wed 18-Mar Maths

Pg: 27 complete

4th Thu 19-Mar Maths

Pg: 28 to 30

4th Fri 20-Mar Maths

Pg: 35 class activity

4th Sat 21-Mar Maths

Pg: 31, 32

4th Tue 24-Mar Maths

Pg: 33, 34

4th Wed 25-Mar Maths

Pg: 36 skill drill

4th Thu 26-Mar Maths

Test: Ch# 1

 

4th Fri 27-Mar Maths

Test: Ch# 1 

numbers to 100000

table: 2, 3

4th Sat 28-Mar Maths

Test: Ch# 2 More 

about numbers.

4th Mon 30-Mar Maths

Test 2 to5

4th Tue 31-Mar Maths

Ch# 1 & 2 Full test

4th Wed 1-Apr Maths

Unit# 3: Factors & 

Multiples. Pg: 38, 

39

2

4th Thu 2-Apr Maths

Pg: 40, 41 3

4th Fri 3-Apr Maths

Pg: 42 4


